Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Broj strana knjiznog bloka:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

60.939.30
LONDON
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LONDON, rokovnik b5, crveni

224

17.5 x 24.5cm

0.56667 kg

0.604 kg

139

10

0.27 mx0.14 mx0.37 m
6.04 kg
8605025695617
482010300000
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